Nuts
thickness Wrench Bushing Ordering information Packaging
nut H 10 ep. 2.5 14 M10x0.75 ACCPOTECB303404310 100
nut H 7  ep. 2 10 M7x0.75 ACCPOTECB303351680 100
nut H 6  ep. 1.8 10 M6x075 ACCPOTECB302005700 100
 nut H 6  ep. 1.8 8 M6x0.75 ACCPOTECB303651550 100
 nut H 8  ep. 2 12 M8x0.75 ACCPOTECB303652600 100
 nut H 10 ep. 2 12 M10x0.75 ACCPOTECB303653200 100
 nut H 3/8 ep. 2.5 12.5 / 1/2 3/8 32NEF-2A ACCPOTECB303653230 100
nut H 1/4 ep. 2 8 1/4 32NEF-2A ACCPOTECB303430230 100
O ring
Type Product Dimensions Ordering information Packaging
Panel O ring toric PRV6 øint 8mm / øtore 1mm  ACCPOTJOB303342420 100
Panel O ring plate P16 øext 13.2mm / øint 9.7mm / Ep 0.8mm  ACCPOTJOB303753950 100
Panel O ring plate P11P øext 12.5mm / øint 9.5mm / Ep 1.2mm  ACCPOTJOB303652780 100
 Hexagonal Locking nut
Type Lenght wrench ø Shaft Ordering information Packagin g
Hex nut M6 x 0.75 10 10 3 ACCPOTECB253651420 50
locking nut for slotted bushing
Type Wrench Shaft diameter Product/bushing Ordering inf ormation Packaging
locking nut ø 6.35mm 8 3.17mm P11-PRV6/D or E ACCPOTECB303656590 100
locking nut ø 6mm 8 3mm P13 /O ACCPOTECB303430400 100
ACCESSORIES
Washer
Diameter Bushing Ordering information Packaging
Internal Washer JZ ø 10 ou 3/8" M10x0.75 ACCPOTRDB300685710 100
Internal Washer JZ ø 7 M7x0.75 ACCPOTRDB300683707 100
 Internal Washer JZ ø 6 M6x0.75 ACCPORDB300683706 100
External Washer JZ ø 1/4 1/4 32 NEF-2A ACCPOTRDB003430600 100
Internal Washer JZ ø 3/8 3/8 32 NEF-2A ACCPOTRDB300683952 100